MOTOESTATE | wheel.

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

RACE ATTACK 600 Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 18/06/2017 08:53 . .. . .
Qualifying started at 8:57:41 . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:21.098 +7.445 9:09:35.335
(61) Luca MAGGIO 7 1:13.801 +0.148 9:10:49.136 (63) Andrea TOSITTI
1 1:14.043 +1.382 9:03:50.899 8 1:14.425 *0.772 9:12:03.561 1 1:23.445 +5.009 9:03:43.354
2 3:32.781 +2:20.120 9:07:23.680 2 1:20.967 +2.621 9:05:04.321
3 1:12.661 9:08:36.341 (19) Filippo FERRI 3 1:20.547 +2.201 9:06:24.868
4 1:16.859 +4.198 9:09:53.200 1 1:19.531 +5.149 9:01:39.237 4 1:19.825 +1.479 9:07:44.693
5 1:12.854 +0.193 9:11:06.054 2 1:16.012 +1.630 9:02:55.249 5 1:19.630 +1.284 9:09:04.323
6 1:19.087 +6.426 9:12:25.141 3 1:15.177 +0.795 9:04:10.426 [ 1:19.935 +1.589 9:10:24.258
7 1:13.650 +0.989 9:13:38.791 4 1:21.781 +7.399 9:05:32.207 7 1:19.698 +1.352 9:11:43.956
5 1:14.714 +0.332 9:06:46.921 8 1:18.346 9:13:02.302
(103) Luca DI GIOIA 6 1:14.382 9:08:01.303
1 1:16.710 +4.018 9:02:07.876 (133) Nicholas ARDUINI
2 1:13.388 +0.696 9:03:21.264 (68) Diego BORGATO 1 1:22.260 9:01:19.926
3 1:21.665 +8.973 9:04:42.929 1 1:14.778 +0.379 9:03:13.448 2 1:22.687 +0.427 9:02:42.613
4 1:13.254 +0.562 9:05:56.183 2 1:14.582 +0.183 9:04:28.030
5 1:14.590 +1.898 9:07:10.773 3 1:14.661 +0.262 9:05:42.691 (313) Walter FARINA
6 1:12.692 9:08:23.465 4 1:14.568 +0.169 9:06:57.259 1 1:19.193 +1.001 9:02:42.743
7 1:19.896 +7.204 9:09:43.361 5 1:14.399 9:08:11.658 2 1:18.192 9:04:00.935
8 1:13.165 +0.473 9:10:56.526 6 1:15.611 +1.212 9:09:27.269 3 1:21.881 +3.689 9:05:22.816
9 1:12.949 +0.257 9:12:09.475 7 1:14.533 +0.134 9:10:41.802 4 1:28.109 +9.917 9:06:50.925
10 1:21.423 +8.731 9:13:30.898 5 1:19.703 +1.511 9:08:10.628
(75) Ivano MAGNANO
(4) Davide ROLANDO 1 1:15.801 +1.083 9:03:20.304 (39) Cristian RIGATO
1 1:13.622 +0.880 9:03:39.243 2 1:14.817 +0.009 9:04:35.121 1 1:27.623 +6.884 9:03:46.089
2 1:12.742 9:04:51.985 3 1:15.036 +0.318 9:05:50.157 2 1:24.969 +4.230 9:05:11.058
3 1:13.192 +0.450 9:06:05.177 4 1:16.005 +1.287 9:07:06.162 3 1:21.384 +0.645 9:06:32.442
4 1:12.985 +0.243 9:07:18.162 5 1:15.985 +1.267 9:08:22.147 4 1:21.408 +0.669 9:07:53.850
5 1:12.989 +0.247 9:08:31.151 6 1:15.221 +0.503 9:09:37.368 5 1:20.944 +0.205 9:09:14.794
6 1:28.194 +15.452 9:09:59.345 7 1:14.823 +0.105 9:10:52.191 6 1:21.178 +0.439 9:10:35.972
7 1:13.084 +0.342 9:11:12.429 8 1:14.718 9:12:06.909 7 1:21.765 +1.026 9:11:57.737
9 1:15.006 +0.288 9:13:21.915 8 1:20.739 9:13:18.476
(85) Andrea TOMIO
1 1:14.422 +1.200 9:01:50.397 (77) Cristian PEREGO
2 1:14.173 +0.951 9:03:04.570 1 1:17.773 +1.958 9:01:09.722
3 1:13.471 +0.249 9:04:18.041 2 1:16.629 +0.814 9:02:26.351
4 1:13.222 9:05:31.263 3 1:16.929 +1.114 9:03:43.280
5 3:38.108 +2:24.886 9:09:09.371 4 3:28.623 +2:12.808 9:07:11.903
6 1:14.758 +1.536 9:10:24.129 5 1:17.120 +1.305 9:08:29.023
7 1:13.791 +0.569 9:11:37.920 6 1:16.670 +0.855 9:09:45.693
7 1:15.815 9:11:01.508
(829) Luca VERDI 8 1:18.061 +2.246 9:12:19.569
1 1:15.764 +2.390 9:01:48.692 9 1:16.370 +0.555 9:13:35.939
2 3:54.662 +2:41.288 9:05:43.354
3 1:13.948 +0.574 9:06:57.302 (11) Salvatore LAROSA
4 1:13.374 9:08:10.676 1 1:17.986 +2.010 9:01:15.066
5 1:13.845 +0.471 9:09:24.521 2 1:16.688 +0.712 9:02:31.754
6 1:14.010 +0.636 9:10:38.531 3 1:18.021 +2.045 9:03:49.775
4 1:16.767 +0.791 9:05:06.542
(51) Manuel MANCA 5 1:18.448 +2.472 9:06:24.990
1 1:14.364 +0.839 9:01:34.597 6 1:16.465 +0.489 9:07:41.455
2 1:14.617 +1.002 9:02:49.214 7 1:18.104 +2.128 9:08:59.559
3 1:13.876 +0.351 9:04:03.090 8 1:18.232 +2.256 9:10:17.791
4 1:13.918 +0.393 9:05:17.008 9 1:16.736 +0.760 9:11:34.527
5 1:14.618 +1.093 9:06:31.626 10 1:15.976 9:12:50.503
6 1:14.519 +0.994 9:07:46.145
7 1:18.091 +4.566 9:09:04.236 (198) Antonio Andrea BISANTI
8 1:13.552 +0.027 9:10:17.788 1 1:22.931 +4.832 9:01:09.830
9 1:13.776 +0.251 9:11:31.564 2 1:20.533 +2.434 9:02:30.363
10 1:13.525 9:12:45.089 3 1:19.417 +1.318 9:03:49.780
4 1:19.857 +1.758 9:05:09.637
(26) Manuel MOZZACHIODI 5 1:18.919 +0.820 9:06:28.556
1 1:14.856 +1.203 9:03:19.032 6 1:19.278 +1.179 9:07:47.834
2 1:14.034 +0.381 9:04:33.066 7 1:18.099 9:09:05.933
3 1:13.653 9:05:46.719 8 1:19.106 +1.007 9:10:25.039
4 1:13.811 +0.158 9:07:00.530 9 1:18.272 +0.173 9:11:43.311
5 1:13.707 +0.054 9:08:14.237 10 1:18.109 +0.010 9:13:01.420
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits

HABMSCq

GueeLA) oponzor PBQ

EUROPE cuscinetti a sfera

Advanced Technoloay Svstemse &




